Liceo Cantonale Locarno  ORARIO 2024/2025

CH-6600 Locarno

VALIDO DAL 27 GENNAIO 2025

Untis 2024
12.2.2025

626

STORIA

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

8:10
8:55

9:00
9:45

SITJ FIL
4B

SHA.S STO
4A

*CAS.S STO
1B

*CAS.S STO
2G

10:00
10:45

10:50
11:35

MIK.D STO
3A

SHA.S STO
1A

CAS.S. OC4
4A 4B 4C

*CAS.S STO
2D

11:40
12:25

12:25
13:10

13:15
14:00

14:05
14:50

RAJ.B GEO
4F

SHA.S STO
1D

*CAS.S.0C3
3A 3B 3C

SITJ FIL
4A

14:55
15:40

15:45
16:30

SHA.S STO
4C

16:35
17:20

ORARIO 2024 2025 secondo semestre



